4428
ANATOMY BOUQUET
V3.0-201705www.eurekalighting.comEureka Lighting©2017
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts to standard junction box
with added mounting points to
reinforce installation
LOOP 4902
Can straighten, lock height or group
up to 19 power cables
Can be installed after fixture
installation
CENTER PIECE
Matte black recessed center hole
0.50"
13mm
Ø1.75"
Ø44 mm
1.81"
46mm
Ø0.47"
Ø12mm
Ø0.71"
Ø18mm
0.39"
10mm
1.75"
45.75mm
Ø16.00"
Ø406 mm
3.15"
80mm
7 13 19
ACCESSORIES
Allows more creativity
HOOK 4901
Adjust the fixture to the desired height
Allows you to make big statements
1.75"
45.75mm
Ø10.00"
Ø254 mm
2.35"
60mm
SIMPLE CANOPY
Chrome plated canopy with plenty of room
to house all electrical components
for quick assembly
Ø 10 Ø 16
FIXTU RE CODE LE D INC 7 13 19 7 13 19
ALVE R MCC 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 420W 780W 1140W
ROLO PE NDANT MAD 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
SPROKE T CFD 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
ME HA UAC 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
FACE T UFC 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
SLIM STACK SLS 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 350W 650W 950W
STU BBY STACK STS 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 350W 650W 950W
MIKA 7 13ou19 X
MAX.  WATTAGE
LIGHT SOURCE LED INC
Nb. FIXTU RE
MIKA RAQ 7 13ou19 X 91W 169W     247W
RAP 63W 117W 171W
225 de Liège Ouest, Suite #200
Montréal (QC), Canada   H2P 1H4
Tel : 514.385.3515   Fax : 514.385.4169
4428
ANATOMIE BOUQUET
V3.0-201705www.eurekalighting.comEureka Lighting©2017
FACILE D’ASSEMBLAGE
-Installation sur boîte de jonction
standard avec des points d’ancrage
multiples
-Crochets de support fournis
pour faciliter l’installation
ANNEAU 4902
Redresse, organize et regroupe
jusqu’à 19 câbles
Peux-être installé après l’installation
du luminaire
SECTION CENTRALE
Pièce noir matte servant à camoufler
les supports des fils
0.50"
13mm
Ø1.75"
Ø44 mm
1.81"
46mm
Ø0.47"
Ø12mm
Ø0.71"
Ø18mm
0.39"
10mm
1.75"
45.75mm
Ø16.00"
Ø406 mm
3.15"
80mm
7 13 19
ACCESSOIRES
Permet une plus grande créativité
CROCHET 4901
Ajuste le luminaire à la hauteur désirée
1.75"
45.75mm
Ø10.00"
Ø254 mm
2.35"
60mm
PAVILLON SIMPLE
Pavillon en acier repoussé et chromé
avec espace nécessaire pour accueillir
toutes les composants internes
Ø 10 Ø 16
FIXTU RE CODE LE D INC 7 13 19 7 13 19
ALVE R MCC 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 420W 780W 1140W
ROLO PE NDANT MAD 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
SPROKE T CFD 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
ME HA UAC 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
FACE T UFC 7ou13 19 X 28W 52W 76W
SLIM STACK SLS 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 350W 650W 950W
STU BBY STACK STS 7ou13 19 X X 28W 52W 76W 350W 650W 950W
MIKA 7 13ou19 X
MAX.  WATTAGE
LED INC
Nb. FIXTU RE
MIKA RAQ 7 13ou19 X 91W 169W     247W
RAP 63W 117W 171W
SOURCE LUM.
225 de Liège Ouest, Suite #200
Montréal (QC), Canada   H2P 1H4
Tel : 514.385.3515   Fax : 514.385.4169